

## Health & Safety PRIX DU Leader AWARD en santé et sécurité

WorkSafeNB Safety Star Awards • Prix des étoiles de la sécurité de Travail sécuritaire NB

# **NOMINATION FORM**

WorkSafeNB's Health and Safety Leader Award recognizes a leader within an organization (such as a CEO,

business owner or president) who has influenced a cultural change in workplace health and safety.

They make health and safety a priority in all aspects of the organization and demonstrate their commitment by action and example.

### Your information:

Name	Organization
Tel	Email
Nominee information:	
Name	_Organization
Title	Email
Tel	

### Describe how the nominee meets the criteria for WorkSafeNB's Health and Safety Leader Award by text or video:

• Text (minimum 350 words). Please indicate below or provide as separate document.

• Video (minimum two minutes). Please provide link by email or indicate below.

See WorkSafeNB's Safety Star Awards Criteria for reference.

#### WorkSafeNB will inform nominees of its decision by September 15, 2017.

Award recipients will be recognized at WorkSafeNB's annual Health and Safety Conference, held Oct. 4-6, 2017. **Prize:** \$1,000 to award recipient's organization for health and safety initiative(s).



WorkSafeNB Safety Star Awards • Prix des étoiles de la sécurité de Travail sécuritaire NB

Send the completed form to: WorkSafeNB Safety Star Awards c/o Nancy Boutcher WorkSafeNB 1 Portland Street, P.O. Box 160 Saint John, N.B. E2L 3X9 You may also email to: nancy.boutcher@ws-ts.nb.ca (Please state "Safety Star Awards" in the subject line.)

Deadline is August 31, 2017.